TANGO-24PA-PCBANT Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Talon Communications, Inc. TANGO-24PA-PCBANT Talon Communications, Inc. Supplier Talon Communications, Inc. Distributor
Talon Communications, Inc. TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
Talon Communications, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
MANUFACTURER Talon Communications, Inc.
DESCRIPTION 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, INTEGRATED
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6226 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 1.8 V ~ 3.6 V
UTILIZED IC / PART nRF24L01
SERIES Tango
SERIAL INTERFACES SPI
SENSITIVITY -
RF FAMILY/STANDARD General ISM > 1GHZ
PROTOCOL -
POWER - OUTPUT 20dBm
PACKAGING Bulk
PACKAGE / CASE Module
OTHER NAMES 1788-1006
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MODULATION -
MEMORY SIZE -
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FREQUENCY 2.4GHz
DATA RATE 2Mbps
CURRENT - TRANSMITTING -
CURRENT - RECEIVING -
ANTENNA TYPE Integrated, Trace
TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
Part Number: TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
Manufacturer/Brand: Talon Communications, Inc.
Product description 2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, INTEGRATED
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6226 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1.TANGO-24PA-PCBANT.pdf
2.TANGO-24PA-PCBANT.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TANGO-24PA-PCBANT
1.TANGO-24PA-PCBANT.pdf
2.TANGO-24PA-PCBANT.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TAN75A
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 290W 9A 55AZ1
In stock:  5350 pcs
RFQ
TANGO1/1M/FMEF/S/S/4
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ MODULE FME
In stock:  1715 pcs
RFQ
TANGO11A/1.5M/SMAM/S/S/19
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  3174 pcs
RFQ
TAN300
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 65V 20A 55KT1
In stock:  315 pcs
RFQ
TANG015/3M/SMAM/FMEF/S/S/24
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ DOME FMEALE
In stock:  6534 pcs
RFQ
TANGO-24PA-RPSMA
Manufacturers:  Talon Communications, Inc.
Description:  2.4GHZ PA LNA MODULE, RPSMA RF C
In stock:  4030 pcs
RFQ
TANGO14/1M/LL/SMAM/S/S/24
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  6944 pcs
RFQ
TANGO1/1M/SMAM/S/S/4
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850MHZ/900MHZ MODULE SMA
In stock:  2105 pcs
RFQ
TAN350
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 1450W 40A 55ST1
In stock:  178 pcs
RFQ
TANGO11A/2.5M/SMAM/S/S/19
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 850/900MHZ DOME SMA MALE
In stock:  3695 pcs
RFQ
TAN250A
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 60V 30A 55AW1
In stock:  335 pcs
RFQ
TAN500
Manufacturers:  Microsemi
Description:  TRANS RF BIPO 2500W 50A 55ST-1
In stock:  174 pcs
RFQ